e3
DS21207 Rev. 8 - 2 1 of 3 KBJ6005G - KBJ610G
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
KBJ6005G - KBJ610G
6.0A GLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
Features
� Glass Passivated Die Construction
� High Case Dielectric Strength of 1500VRMS

DS21207 Rev. 8 - 2 3 of 3 KBJ6005G - KBJ610G
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
KBJ6005G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ601G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ602G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ604G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ606G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ608G KBJ 20/Tube
KBJ610G KBJ 20/Tube
(Note 5)
IMPORTANT NOTICE
LIFE SUPPORT
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes without further